
Level 0

FFL: 9500

Level 1

FFL: 12950

Level 2

FFL: 16100

Level 3

FFL: 19250

Level 4

FFL: 22850

3
60

0
3

15
0

3
15

0
3

45
0

S
ite

 A
pp

lic
at

io
n 

B
ou

nd
ar

y

Top of Roof Level

FFL: 30265

Top of Parapet

FFL: 27550

Basement Level

FFL: 6650

2
71

5
4

70
0

T.O.W +16.18

2
07

65

Plant Room

Substation LV Comms

Apartment Apartment Apartment Apartment

1450

+9.30+9.30

BLOCK 3B

TOWNHOUSES

Level 0 (Unit 1)
FFL: +10.35

Level 1 (Unit 1)
FFL: +13.20

Level 2 (Unit 1)
FFL: +16.05

Roof (Unit 1)
FFL: +21.36

S
ite

 A
pp

lic
at

io
n 

B
ou

nd
ar

y

+21.36 +21.66 +21.66 +21.96 +21.96
+22.26 +22.26

+16.35

+13.50

+10.65

+6.60

1450

+10.95

+13.80

+16.65

+13.20

+10.35

+16.05

+16.95

+14.10

+11.25

+17.25

+14.40

+11.55

+21.36

+22.56

1
10

10

Refer Landscape Architect 
for boundary condition

S
ite

 A
pp

lic
at

io
n 

B
ou

nd
ar

y

BLOCK 3A

STONETOWN TERRACE - APARTMENTS

T.O.W +11.13

+9.50

+27.55

Apartment Apartment

Entry Corridor

+26.60

+23.00

+19.66

+22.41

Apartment
+9.50+9.50

BICYCLE SHED 
BEYOND

+12.91

LANSDOWNE

EXISTING ADJACENT PROPERTY

Level 0

FFL: 9500

Level 1

FFL: 12950

Level 2

FFL: 16100

Level 3

FFL: 19250

Level 4

FFL: 22850

Roof

FFL: 26450

Top of Roof Level

FFL: 30265

Top of Parapet

FFL: 27550

BLOCK 3B

STONETOWN TERRACE - TOWNHOUSES

3
81

5
3

60
0

3
60

0
3

15
0

3
15

0
3

45
0

2
07

65

+16.65

+13.80

T.O.W +16.84

+10.95

S
ite

 A
pp

lic
at

io
n 

B
ou

nd
ar

y

1450

(Varies)

(Varies)

(Varies)

Level 0 (Unit 5)
FFL: +10.95

Level 1 (Unit 5)
FFL: +13.80

Level 2 (Unit 5)
FFL: +16.65

Roof (Unit 5)
FFL: +21.96

1
10

10

3A

3B

N

UNIT C MOUNTPLEASANT BUSINESS CENTRE UPPER MOUNTPLEASANT AVENUE DUBLIN 6 IRELAND
T +353 1 496 6340 F +353 1 496 6341 INFO@BMCEA.COM WWW.BMCEA.COM

drawing

project

client

scale drawn project no.

revisioncheckeddate

drawing no.

BMCEA Notes: 
All levels and dimensions on this drawing are to be checked on site. No dimensions are to be scaled. 
Any discrepancies on this drawing are to be reported to the architect. This drawing is the copyright of 
Bucholz McEvoy Architects Ltd and may not be copied, altered, or reproduced in any form or passed to 
a third party without license or written consent. All work to comply with the Building Regulations. 

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other application documentation and information as 
issued. 

This is not a construction drawing, it is unsuitable for the purpose of construction and must on no 
account be used as such. 

Areas have been prepared for our client Limerick Twenty Thirty Strategic Development DAC are 
approximate only and have been measured from .dwg survey information drawings received on 
11.09.2020 GEODATA-Measured Buildings Survey (Blocks 1-14). Net Internal Areas are annotated and 
approximate only. Construction tolerances, workmanship and design by others may affect stated areas. 
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